
Lakeville North Applejack Invitational Varsity Boys

Aronson Park

Sep. 14, 2012

Sunny, light breeze, 70s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM 

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team. 

Click here for data on girls 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Rosemount                85    4   11   17   26   27   36   56  16:46.3  0:59.8
  2 White Bear Lake          97    5   12   21   28   31   32   39  16:50.3  0:53.3
  3 Minnetonka              149   10   20   35   41   43   44   58  17:04.3  0:50.5
  4 Centennial              150    8   16   33   40   53   63       17:03.9  1:09.2
  5 Coon Rapids             170   15   18   29   49   59   60  122  17:11.4  0:57.2
  6 St Paul Central         195    3   30   38   50   74   89  105  17:10.5  1:52.4
  7 Woodbury                197   14   19   34   55   75  117       17:16.2  1:10.4
  8 Lakeville South         250   24   25   46   67   88  121  128  17:28.9  1:04.7
  9 Bloomington Jefferson   276   13   37   61   62  103            17:31.9  1:33.8
 10 Andover                 296    2   68   71   72   83  118  129  17:28.8  2:10.6
 11 Prior Lake              313   23   51   69   80   90  110  111  17:41.9  1:08.3
 12 East Ridge              335    6   45   84   98  102  113       17:39.9  1:55.3
 13 Lakeville North         336   48   52   77   78   81   82  127  17:48.7  0:28.2
 14 Shakopee                342   42   57   64   87   92   99  107  17:46.7  0:47.0
 15 Bloomington Kennedy     374   22   65   79   96  112  126  130  17:53.0  1:39.9
 16 Minneapolis South       379   47   73   76   86   97  101  115  17:54.5  0:35.8
 17 Faribault               396   54   70   85   93   94  104  124  17:56.4  0:30.2
 18 Farmington              415    7   66  106  116  120  125       18:01.3  2:26.0
 19 Rogers                  422    9   91   95  108  119  123  131  17:59.8  2:21.2
 20 Richfield               513    1  109  132  133  138  139  140  18:40.8  4:17.2
 21 Math&Science Academy    619  100  114  134  135  136  137       19:12.7  1:36.9
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Rosemount
    4  Trevor Capra, 12           16:08.3  
   11  Sam Ivanecky, 10           16:38.1  
   17  Alex Desbele, 10           16:50.0  
   26  Cody Sedbrook, 11          17:07.1  
   27  Ryan Brumm, 10             17:08.0  
   36  Ryan Condon, 11            17:13.2  
   56  Tommy Linder, 12           17:39.3  
Total Time = 1:23:51.4     Total Places = 85

2. White Bear Lake
    5  Jared Bartz, 12            16:16.8  
   12  Garrett Shah, 10           16:41.6  
   21  Adam Luecke, 12            16:55.0  
   28  Carter Pasma, 11           17:08.1  
   31  Alex Thiele, 10            17:10.0  
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   32  William Schlafke, 10       17:12.1  
   39  Jeff Blom, 10              17:15.7  
Total Time = 1:24:11.3     Total Places = 97

3. Minnetonka
   10  Scott Kvidera, 11          16:32.0  
   20  Nate Janssen, 12           16:54.8  
   35  Maxwell Kuzara, 12         17:13.0  
   41  Cullen Thiss, 12           17:19.3  
   43  Casey Halbmaier, 12        17:22.4  
   44  Sam Friesen, 12            17:24.4  
   58  Jimmy Sebold, 11           17:39.8  
Total Time = 1:25:21.4     Total Places = 149

4. Centennial
    8  Jonathan Keller, 12        16:26.7  
   16  Kevin Grow, 11             16:47.7  
   33  Jake Peterson, 11          17:12.6  
   40  Joe Bourdage, 11           17:16.3  
   53  Aschalew Tilleskjor, 10    17:35.9  
   63  Cole Arends, 10            17:43.4  
Total Time = 1:25:19.2     Total Places = 150

5. Coon Rapids
   15  Jackson Bednar, 11         16:43.6  
   18  David Dujmovic, 11         16:51.0  
   29  Michael Coughlin, 12       17:08.1  
   49  Stephen Coughlin, 12       17:33.4  
   59  Nathan Herman, 12          17:40.7  
   60  Kyle Mehrhof, 10           17:41.5  
  122  Ryan Elias, 11             18:52.6  
Total Time = 1:25:56.6     Total Places = 170

6. St Paul Central
    3  Ahmed Bule, 12             16:01.1  
   30  Brian Petkov, 12           17:09.1  
   38  Solomon Poulose, 12        17:15.0  
   50  Alex Hoistad, 12           17:33.7  
   74  Simon Brown, 10            17:53.5  
   89  Xaver Brems, 11            18:06.1  
  105  Ned Leebrick-Stryker, 12   18:23.5  
Total Time = 1:25:52.4     Total Places = 195

7. Woodbury
   14  Nicholas Wareham, 10       16:43.6  
   19  Taylor Voit, 11            16:53.0  
   34  Nathan Orf, 11             17:13.0  
   55  Matt Waterhouse, 12        17:37.7  
   75  Joseph Wacker, 12          17:53.9  
  117  Eric Shumaker, 10          18:45.0  
Total Time = 1:26:21.0     Total Places = 197

8. Lakeville South
   24  Wali Ibrahim, 11           17:00.0  
   25  Noah Hanson, 10            17:03.0  
   46  Wade Durham, 11            17:30.3  
   67  Mitchell Miller, 11        17:46.7  
   88  Justin Willard, 12         18:04.7  
  121  Tyler Haar, 12             18:50.5  
  128  Zach Gelineau, 12          19:16.4  
Total Time = 1:27:24.6     Total Places = 250

9. Bloomington Jefferson
   13  Matt Rosen, 11             16:43.0  
   37  Zak Ketterson, 9           17:13.7  
   61  Jacob Weber, 12            17:43.0  
   62  Jacob Miller, 12           17:43.2  
  103  Jack Kokkinen, 12          18:16.8  
Total Time = 1:27:39.5     Total Places = 276

10. Andover
    2  Steven Cotter, 12          15:52.4  
   68  Simeon Toronto, 11         17:48.0  
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   71  Eric Larson, 11            17:49.5  
   72  Alec Lorimer, 9            17:51.2  
   83  Lucas Olson, 9             18:03.0  
  118  John Pahr, 10              18:46.9  
  129  Grant Wood, 12             19:20.6  
Total Time = 1:27:24.0     Total Places = 296

11. Prior Lake
   23  Jimmy White, 12            16:58.0  
   51  Shawn Doherty, 10          17:35.1  
   69  Ben Garrison, 10           17:48.6  
   80  Cole Nielsen, 11           18:01.2  
   90  Adam Babcock, 11           18:06.3  
  110  Nick Peppler, 12           18:32.1  
  111  Colin Dwyer, 8             18:32.4  
Total Time = 1:28:29.1     Total Places = 313

12. East Ridge
    6  Nate Roese, 12             16:21.4  
   45  Ryan Schiferl, 11          17:27.8  
   84  Sam Scholz, 11             18:03.2  
   98  Jack Walter, 9             18:10.3  
  102  Sam Boardman, 11           18:16.6  
  113  Nathan Tigges, 11          18:38.7  
Total Time = 1:28:19.1     Total Places = 335

13. Lakeville North
   48  Luke Anderson, 9           17:33.4  
   52  Justin Hanson, 10          17:35.4  
   77  Ben Rauzi, 10              17:56.2  
   78  Kyle Binder, 10            17:57.1  
   81  Noah Omdal, 10             18:01.5  
   82  Jason Windhorn, 11         18:02.7  
  127  Bj Vance, 9                19:12.2  
Total Time = 1:29:03.5     Total Places = 336

14. Shakopee
   42  Kyle Rachel, 9             17:19.6  
   57  Bryon Olfert, 10           17:39.6  
   64  Allen Lynch, 10            17:43.8  
   87  Alex Easton, 9             18:03.8  
   92  Gavin Menning, 8           18:06.5  
   99  Andrew Wiest, 9            18:10.8  
  107  Mike Wagner, 11            18:27.7  
Total Time = 1:28:53.2     Total Places = 342

15. Bloomington Kennedy
   22  Johnathan Hess, 12         16:56.6  
   65  Tamer Mische-Richter, 10   17:45.9  
   79  Dave Brazel, 12            17:58.5  
   96  Ben Murphy, 10             18:07.6  
  112  Daniel Lanoue, 10          18:36.4  
  126  Joe Kern, 11               19:07.6  
  130  Bryce Hill, 9              19:21.4  
Total Time = 1:29:24.8     Total Places = 374

16. Minneapolis South
   47  Jala Abdujalil, 12         17:32.4  
   73  Fred Pipkin, 11            17:53.5  
   76  Ben Neubecker, 12          17:54.7  
   86  Raleigh Gleason, 12        18:03.5  
   97  Alec Ausland, 12           18:08.1  
  101  Jacob Patterson, 10        18:14.4  
  115  Conor Garrity, 12          18:41.9  
Total Time = 1:29:32.2     Total Places = 379

17. Faribault
   54  Niko Demars, 12            17:36.3  
   70  Gunnar Miller, 10          17:49.4  
   85  Collin Ernste, 11          18:03.3  
   93  Nate Phillips, 12          18:06.5  
   94  Travis Wegner, 9           18:06.5  
  104  Keenan Ronayne, 10         18:17.7  
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  124  Drew Busch, 10             19:02.7  
Total Time = 1:29:41.9     Total Places = 396

18. Farmington
    7  Justin Hyytinen, 10        16:22.7  
   66  Alex Hart, 9               17:46.1  
  106  Tyler Lerbakken, 12        18:26.5  
  116  Caleb Eiffert, 12          18:42.8  
  120  Sean Dougherty, 11         18:48.6  
  125  Josh Grimm, 9              19:06.1  
Total Time = 1:30:06.5     Total Places = 415

19. Rogers
    9  Reed Parent, 11            16:26.9  
   91  Carl Parent, 10            18:06.5  
   95  Karl Gorecki, 10           18:07.3  
  108  Collin Young, 10           18:30.4  
  119  Ben Sylvester, 10          18:48.1  
  123  Kyle Narragon, 12          18:57.5  
  131  Jake Nardini, 10           19:23.2  
Total Time = 1:29:59.1     Total Places = 422

20. Richfield
    1  Obsa Ali, 11               15:51.0  
  109  Jake Beaudet, 11           18:31.2  
  132  Spencer Bainbridge, 12     19:25.0  
  133  Spencer Bergen, 10         19:28.6  
  138  Joel Blanchard, 10         20:08.2  
  139  Nathan Libra, 11           20:16.3  
  140  Ben Nygaard, 11            20:24.3  
Total Time = 1:33:23.9     Total Places = 513

21. Math&Science Academy
  100  Shawn Ramberg, 11          18:12.3  
  114  Noah Stout, 10             18:41.4  
  134  Han Yong Wunrow, 12        19:34.7  
  135  Kiran Mekala, 10           19:45.7  
  136  Charlie Boehm, 9           19:49.2  
  137  Keith Nixon, 11            20:01.2  
Total Time = 1:36:03.1     Total Places = 619
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Obsa Ali, 11               15:51.0    Richfield            
    2     2  Steven Cotter, 12          15:52.4    Andover              
    3     3  Ahmed Bule, 12             16:01.1    St Paul Central      
    4     4  Trevor Capra, 12           16:08.3    Rosemount            
    5     5  Jared Bartz, 12            16:16.8    White Bear Lake      
    6     6  Nate Roese, 12             16:21.4    East Ridge           
    7     7  Justin Hyytinen, 10        16:22.7    Farmington           
    8     8  Jonathan Keller, 12        16:26.7    Centennial           
    9     9  Reed Parent, 11            16:26.9    Rogers               
   10    10  Scott Kvidera, 11          16:32.0    Minnetonka           
   11    11  Sam Ivanecky, 10           16:38.1    Rosemount            
   12    12  Garrett Shah, 10           16:41.6    White Bear Lake      
   13    13  Matt Rosen, 11             16:43.0    Bloomington Jefferson 
   14    14  Nicholas Wareham, 10       16:43.6    Woodbury             
   15    15  Jackson Bednar, 11         16:43.6    Coon Rapids          
   16    16  Kevin Grow, 11             16:47.7    Centennial           
   17    17  Alex Desbele, 10           16:50.0    Rosemount            
   18    18  David Dujmovic, 11         16:51.0    Coon Rapids          
   19    19  Taylor Voit, 11            16:53.0    Woodbury             
   20    20  Nate Janssen, 12           16:54.8    Minnetonka           
   21    21  Adam Luecke, 12            16:55.0    White Bear Lake      
   22    22  Johnathan Hess, 12         16:56.6    Bloomington Kennedy  
   23    23  Jimmy White, 12            16:58.0    Prior Lake           
   24    24  Wali Ibrahim, 11           17:00.0    Lakeville South      
   25    25  Noah Hanson, 10            17:03.0    Lakeville South      
   26    26  Cody Sedbrook, 11          17:07.1    Rosemount            
   27    27  Ryan Brumm, 10             17:08.0    Rosemount            
   28    28  Carter Pasma, 11           17:08.1    White Bear Lake      
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   29    29  Michael Coughlin, 12       17:08.1    Coon Rapids          
   30    30  Brian Petkov, 12           17:09.1    St Paul Central      
   31    31  Alex Thiele, 10            17:10.0    White Bear Lake      
   32    32  William Schlafke, 10       17:12.1    White Bear Lake      
   33    33  Jake Peterson, 11          17:12.6    Centennial           
   34    34  Nathan Orf, 11             17:13.0    Woodbury             
   35    35  Maxwell Kuzara, 12         17:13.0    Minnetonka           
   36    36  Ryan Condon, 11            17:13.2    Rosemount            
   37    37  Zak Ketterson, 9           17:13.7    Bloomington Jefferson 
   38    38  Solomon Poulose, 12        17:15.0    St Paul Central      
   39    39  Jeff Blom, 10              17:15.7    White Bear Lake      
   40    40  Joe Bourdage, 11           17:16.3    Centennial           
   41    41  Cullen Thiss, 12           17:19.3    Minnetonka           
   42    42  Kyle Rachel, 9             17:19.6    Shakopee             
   43    43  Casey Halbmaier, 12        17:22.4    Minnetonka           
   44    44  Sam Friesen, 12            17:24.4    Minnetonka           
   45    45  Ryan Schiferl, 11          17:27.8    East Ridge           
   46    46  Wade Durham, 11            17:30.3    Lakeville South      
   47    47  Jala Abdujalil, 12         17:32.4    Minneapolis South    
   48    48  Luke Anderson, 9           17:33.4    Lakeville North      
   49    49  Stephen Coughlin, 12       17:33.4    Coon Rapids          
   50    50  Alex Hoistad, 12           17:33.7    St Paul Central      
   51    51  Shawn Doherty, 10          17:35.1    Prior Lake           
   52    52  Justin Hanson, 10          17:35.4    Lakeville North      
   53    53  Aschalew Tilleskjor, 10    17:35.9    Centennial           
   54    54  Niko Demars, 12            17:36.3    Faribault            
   55    55  Matt Waterhouse, 12        17:37.7    Woodbury             
   56    56  Tommy Linder, 12           17:39.3    Rosemount            
   57    57  Bryon Olfert, 10           17:39.6    Shakopee             
   58    58  Jimmy Sebold, 11           17:39.8    Minnetonka           
   59    59  Nathan Herman, 12          17:40.7    Coon Rapids          
   60    60  Kyle Mehrhof, 10           17:41.5    Coon Rapids          
   61    61  Jacob Weber, 12            17:43.0    Bloomington Jefferson 
   62    62  Jacob Miller, 12           17:43.2    Bloomington Jefferson 
   63    63  Cole Arends, 10            17:43.4    Centennial           
   64    64  Allen Lynch, 10            17:43.8    Shakopee             
   65    65  Tamer Mische-Richter, 10   17:45.9    Bloomington Kennedy  
   66    66  Alex Hart, 9               17:46.1    Farmington           
   67    67  Mitchell Miller, 11        17:46.7    Lakeville South      
   68    68  Simeon Toronto, 11         17:48.0    Andover              
   69    69  Ben Garrison, 10           17:48.6    Prior Lake           
   70    70  Gunnar Miller, 10          17:49.4    Faribault            
   71    71  Eric Larson, 11            17:49.5    Andover              
   72    72  Alec Lorimer, 9            17:51.2    Andover              
   73    73  Fred Pipkin, 11            17:53.5    Minneapolis South    
   74    74  Simon Brown, 10            17:53.5    St Paul Central      
   75    75  Joseph Wacker, 12          17:53.9    Woodbury             
   76    76  Ben Neubecker, 12          17:54.7    Minneapolis South    
   77    77  Ben Rauzi, 10              17:56.2    Lakeville North      
   78    78  Kyle Binder, 10            17:57.1    Lakeville North      
   79    79  Dave Brazel, 12            17:58.5    Bloomington Kennedy  
   80    80  Cole Nielsen, 11           18:01.2    Prior Lake           
   81    81  Noah Omdal, 10             18:01.5    Lakeville North      
   82    82  Jason Windhorn, 11         18:02.7    Lakeville North      
   83    83  Lucas Olson, 9             18:03.0    Andover              
   84    84  Sam Scholz, 11             18:03.2    East Ridge           
   85    85  Collin Ernste, 11          18:03.3    Faribault            
   86    86  Raleigh Gleason, 12        18:03.5    Minneapolis South    
   87    87  Alex Easton, 9             18:03.8    Shakopee             
   88    88  Justin Willard, 12         18:04.7    Lakeville South      
   89    89  Xaver Brems, 11            18:06.1    St Paul Central      
   90    90  Adam Babcock, 11           18:06.3    Prior Lake           
   91    91  Carl Parent, 10            18:06.5    Rogers               
   92    92  Gavin Menning, 8           18:06.5    Shakopee             
   93    93  Nate Phillips, 12          18:06.5    Faribault            
   94    94  Travis Wegner, 9           18:06.5    Faribault            
   95    95  Karl Gorecki, 10           18:07.3    Rogers               
   96    96  Ben Murphy, 10             18:07.6    Bloomington Kennedy  
   97    97  Alec Ausland, 12           18:08.1    Minneapolis South    
   98    98  Jack Walter, 9             18:10.3    East Ridge           
   99    99  Andrew Wiest, 9            18:10.8    Shakopee             
  100   100  Shawn Ramberg, 11          18:12.3    Math&Science Academy 
  101   101  Jacob Patterson, 10        18:14.4    Minneapolis South    
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  102   102  Sam Boardman, 11           18:16.6    East Ridge           
  103   103  Jack Kokkinen, 12          18:16.8    Bloomington Jefferson 
  104   104  Keenan Ronayne, 10         18:17.7    Faribault            
  105   105  Ned Leebrick-Stryker, 12   18:23.5    St Paul Central      
  106   106  Tyler Lerbakken, 12        18:26.5    Farmington           
  107   107  Mike Wagner, 11            18:27.7    Shakopee             
  108   108  Collin Young, 10           18:30.4    Rogers               
  109   109  Jake Beaudet, 11           18:31.2    Richfield            
  110   110  Nick Peppler, 12           18:32.1    Prior Lake           
  111   111  Colin Dwyer, 8             18:32.4    Prior Lake           
  112   112  Daniel Lanoue, 10          18:36.4    Bloomington Kennedy  
  113   113  Nathan Tigges, 11          18:38.7    East Ridge           
  114   114  Noah Stout, 10             18:41.4    Math&Science Academy 
  115   115  Conor Garrity, 12          18:41.9    Minneapolis South    
  116   116  Caleb Eiffert, 12          18:42.8    Farmington           
  117   117  Eric Shumaker, 10          18:45.0    Woodbury             
  118   118  John Pahr, 10              18:46.9    Andover              
  119   119  Ben Sylvester, 10          18:48.1    Rogers               
  120   120  Sean Dougherty, 11         18:48.6    Farmington           
  121   121  Tyler Haar, 12             18:50.5    Lakeville South      
  122   122  Ryan Elias, 11             18:52.6    Coon Rapids          
  123   123  Kyle Narragon, 12          18:57.5    Rogers               
  124   124  Drew Busch, 10             19:02.7    Faribault            
  125   125  Josh Grimm, 9              19:06.1    Farmington           
  126   126  Joe Kern, 11               19:07.6    Bloomington Kennedy  
  127   127  Bj Vance, 9                19:12.2    Lakeville North      
  128   128  Zach Gelineau, 12          19:16.4    Lakeville South      
  129   129  Grant Wood, 12             19:20.6    Andover              
  130   130  Bryce Hill, 9              19:21.4    Bloomington Kennedy  
  131   131  Jake Nardini, 10           19:23.2    Rogers               
  132   132  Spencer Bainbridge, 12     19:25.0    Richfield            
  133   133  Spencer Bergen, 10         19:28.6    Richfield            
  134   134  Han Yong Wunrow, 12        19:34.7    Math&Science Academy 
  135   135  Kiran Mekala, 10           19:45.7    Math&Science Academy 
  136   136  Charlie Boehm, 9           19:49.2    Math&Science Academy 
  137   137  Keith Nixon, 11            20:01.2    Math&Science Academy 
  138   138  Joel Blanchard, 10         20:08.2    Richfield            
  139   139  Nathan Libra, 11           20:16.3    Richfield            
  140   140  Ben Nygaard, 11            20:24.3    Richfield            

Click here for data on girls 

Return to home page.
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